
$410,000 - 38190 Clover Ln, Frankford
MLS® #DESU2044912 

$410,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,392 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

BETHANY MEADOWS, Frankford, DE

Beautiful 3BR/2BA rancher in Bethany
Meadows hits the market!  As you pull into the
driveway you will notice the beautiful yard,
covered porch and attention to detail.  Upon
entering this home, you will see a family room
that is warm, welcoming and perfect for
entertaining guests and family. The kitchen is
off the family room and has plenty of cabinet
space and a breakfast bar, and the dining area
is off the kitchen.  This open concept home is
perfect for the way we live today. Thereâ€™s
a beautiful sunroom off the dining area that
leads to the side yard. The primary bedroom
and bath are spacious.  The other two
bedrooms are also a good size and there is
another full bath. In the back of the house
thereâ€™s a shed for your bicycles and beach
toys. This home is very well cared for and is in
a sought-after community with much to offer,
including an outdoor swimming pool.  Come
take a look today and make this beautiful
home yours.

Built in 1999

Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2044912

Price $410,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,392



Acres 0.17

Year Built 1999

Type Residential

Sub-Type Detached

Style Rancher

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 38190 Clover Ln

Area Baltimore Hundred (31001)

Subdivision BETHANY MEADOWS

City Frankford

County SUSSEX-DE

State DE

Zip Code 19945

Sussex Delaware Quadrant Between Rt 1 & 113

Amenities

Amenities Shades/Blinds, Pantry, Entry Lvl BR

Utilities Cable TV Available

Interior

Interior Features Floor Plan-Open

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Oven/Range-Electric, Refrigerator,
Washer, Built-In Microwave

Heating Forced Air

Cooling Central A/C

# of Stories 1

Stories 1 Story

Exterior

Exterior Frame, Alum/Steel Siding

Exterior Features Porch(es), Deck(s)

Lot Description Cleared

Windows Screens

Foundation Block, Crawl Space

School Information

District INDIAN RIVER



High INDIAN RIVER

Additional Information

Date Listed July 29th, 2023

Days on Market 20

Zoning HR-2

HOA Fees 400.00

HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Realty
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